
DATE

FROM TEMPLE #

CHECK NUMBER MONEY ORDER #

ITEM

Revised - January 2025

PERMAMENT APPROVED  MINUTES SHEETS

PERMANENT BK SYS CARRY CASE – T

PETITIONS FOR INITIATION & REINSTATEMENT (PER SET OF 20)

POLICY AND PROCEDURES MANUAL

POTENTATES & RECORDERS LABELS

RECEIPT BOOK - SHEE #2 (PER SET OF 50)

RECORD OF CASH RECEIPTS - SHEET #3

RECORDER'S POCKET RECEIPT

REGISTER FOR NEW TEMPLE BY-LAWS

REJECTION REGISTER

REPLACEMENT CARDS (ALL CARDS)

SHRINE HISTORY BOOK

12.00$           

2-PART SUMMARY & STATISTICAL INFORMATION SHEET (PER SET)

ALTAR BIBLE

ALTAR KORAN

CONSTITUTION AND GENERAL LAWS (PER COPY)

DUPLICATE CHARTER:  (COMPLETE INFORMATION ON BACK OF FORM)

DUPLICATE PATENT:  (COMPLETE INFORMATION ON BACK OF FORM)

FINANCIAL RECORD SHEET #1

FOUR (4) PART CHECK VOUCHER REGISTER

IMPERIAL LESSONS

LEADERSHIP TRAINING MANUAL

MEMBERSHIP/GROUP SUPERVISION GUIDELINES

MOHAMMEDAN CALENDAR

MONEY RECEIVED JOURNAL & MONEY SPENT JOURNAL (Sold as a set)     

NATIONAL DIABETES PINS

NOVICE ORIENTATION STUDY MANUAL 

TEMPLE SUPPLY PURCHASE ORDER
ANCIENT EGYPTIAN A.O.N.M.S., INC.

2239 DEMOCRAT ROAD
MEMPHIS, TENNESEE   38132-1802

OFFICE NUMBER – 901.395.0150
Concerns/questions email:  supplies@aeaonms.org

20.00$           

TOTAL

13.00$           

25.00$           

15.00$           

110.00$         

15.00$           

ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE (PER PAD OF 25)

PERMANENT APPROVED MINUTES JOURNAL

PETITIONS FOR TRANSFER (DEMISSION)

PILLARS OF SOCIETY (8th Edition) 

ORDERED UNIT 

0.75$             

150.00$         

12.00$           

7.00$             

45.00$           

45.00$           

350.00$         

80.00$           

12.00$           

15.00$           

10.00$           

15.00$           

10.00$           

200.00$         

10.00$           

20.00$           

50.00$           

10.00$           

39.00$           

15.00$           

100.00$         

5.00$             

20.00$           

10.00$           

100.00$         

200.00$         

110.00$         

20.00$           

VISITORS & MEMBERS REGISTER 110.00$         

$                TOTAL COST OF ORDERS

20.00$           

SHRINE NOVICE INSTRUCTOR'S MANUAL 

TREASURER'S BRIEF CASE

TEMPLE SEAL

TREASURER'S RECEIPT BOOK

UNAPPROVED MINUTES NOTEBOOKS (2)

5.00$             YOUTH HANDBOOKS

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS (BACK SIDE)



YEAR TEMPLE CHARTERED:

NAME OF ILL. POTENTATE

NAME OF CHIEF RABBAN

NAME OF ASSISTANT RABBAN

NAME OF NOBLE

NAME OF TEMPLE THAT CREATED THE NOBLE

CREATION DATE OF NOBLE

REPLACEMENT CARD

NAME OF NOBLE ________________________________

NAME RECORDER POTENTATE

Please check appropriate box

ADRESS

CITY / STATE / ZIP

SUPPLY ORDER # DATE OF SHIPMENT

ORDER FILLED BY: SHIPPING COST

PLEASE MAKE CHECK OR MONEY ORDER PAYABLE TO:  ANCIENT EGYPTIAN A.O.N.M.S., INC  (PLEASE PRINT)

OFFICE USE ONLY

THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION IS REQUIRED FOR DUPLICATE CHARTERS

(OTHERWISE ORDER WILL BE RETURNED)

***TEMPLE CHECK OR MONEY ORDER MUST BE RECEIVED WITH ORDER***

TEMPLE USE ONLY

THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION IS REQUIRED FOR DUPLICATE PATENTS
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