## **TEMPLE SUPPLY PURCHASE ORDER** ANCIENT EGYPTIAN A.O.N.M.S., INC. 2239 DEMOCRAT ROAD MEMPHIS, TENNESEE 38132-1802 OFFICE NUMBER - 901.395.0150 Concerns/questions email: supplies@aeaonms.org



DATE

FROM

TEMPLE #

**CHECK NUMBER** 

MONEY ORDER #\_\_\_\_\_

ITEM	ORDERED	UNIT	TOTAL
2-PART SUMMARY & STATISTICAL INFORMATION SHEET (PER SET)		\$ 7.00	
ALTAR BIBLE		\$ 45.00	
ALTAR KORAN		\$ 45.00	
CONSTITUTION AND GENERAL LAWS (PER COPY)		\$ 20.00	
DUPLICATE CHARTER: (COMPLETE INFORMATION ON BACK OF FORM)		\$ 150.00	
DUPLICATE PATENT: (COMPLETE INFORMATION ON BACK OF FORM)		\$ 12.00	
FINANCIAL RECORD SHEET #1		\$ 0.75	
FOUR (4) PART CHECK VOUCHER REGISTER		\$ 25.00	
IMPERIAL LESSONS		\$ 13.00	
LEADERSHIP TRAINING MANUAL		\$ 15.00	
MEMBERSHIP/GROUP SUPERVISION GUIDELINES		\$ 12.00	
MOHAMMEDAN CALENDAR		\$ 15.00	
MONEY RECEIVED JOURNAL & MONEY SPENT JOURNAL (Sold as a set)		\$ 110.00	
NATIONAL DIABETES PINS		\$ 15.00	
NOVICE ORIENTATION STUDY MANUAL		\$ 15.00	
ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE (PER PAD OF 25)		\$ 10.00	
PERMANENT APPROVED MINUTES JOURNAL		\$ 350.00	
PERMAMENT APPROVED MINUTES SHEETS		\$ 80.00	
PERMANENT BK SYS CARRY CASE – T		\$ 200.00	
PETITIONS FOR INITIATION & REINSTATEMENT (PER SET OF 20)		\$ 10.00	
PETITIONS FOR TRANSFER (DEMISSION)		\$ 5.00	
PILLARS OF SOCIETY (8th Edition)		\$ 20.00	
POLICY AND PROCEDURES MANUAL		\$ 20.00	
POTENTATES & RECORDERS LABELS		\$ 50.00	
RECEIPT BOOK - SHEE #2 (PER SET OF 50)		\$ 12.00	
RECORD OF CASH RECEIPTS - SHEET #3		\$ 10.00	
RECORDER'S POCKET RECEIPT		\$ 10.00	
REGISTER FOR NEW TEMPLE BY-LAWS		\$ 110.00	
REJECTION REGISTER		\$ 100.00	
REPLACEMENT CARDS (ALL CARDS)		\$ 20.00	
SHRINE HISTORY BOOK		\$ 39.00	
SHRINE NOVICE INSTRUCTOR'S MANUAL		\$ 15.00	
TEMPLE SEAL		\$ 100.00	
TREASURER'S BRIEF CASE		\$ 200.00	
TREASURER'S RECEIPT BOOK		\$ 10.00	
UNAPPROVED MINUTES NOTEBOOKS (2)		\$ 20.00	
VISITORS & MEMBERS REGISTER		\$ 110.00	
YOUTH HANDBOOKS		\$ 5.00	
	TOTAL COST O	OF ORDERS	\$

Revised - January 2025

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS (BACK SIDE)

## THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION IS REQUIRED FOR DUPLICATE CHARTERS

YEAR TEMPLE CHARTERED:	
NAME OF ILL. POTENTATE	
NAME OF CHIEF RABBAN	
NAME OF ASSISTANT RABBAN	

## THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION IS REQUIRED FOR DUPLICATE PATENTS

NAME OF NOBLE					
NAME OF TEMPLE THAT CREATED THE	NOBLE				
CREATION DATE OF NOBLE					
	REPLACEMENT CARD	l			
NAME OF NOBLE					
	TEMPLE USE ONLY				
***TEMPLE CHECK OR MONEY ORDER MUST BE RECEIVED WITH ORDER*** (OTHERWISE ORDER WILL BE RETURNED)					
PLEASE MAKE CHECK OR MONEY ORDER PAYABLE TO: ANCIENT EGYPTIAN A.O.N.M.S., INC (PLEASE PRINT)					
NAME			POTENTATE		
ADRESS		Please thethe			
CITY / STATE / ZIP					
	OFFICE USE ONLY				
SUPPLY ORDER #		DATE OF SHIPMENT			
ORDER FILLED BY:		SHIPPING COST			